
DATE Day GAME WINNER
LOW 

PUTTS/CTP
CHIP-INS BIRDIES

2-Aug Sat 3's & 5's
Marion(G) 

Kathleen(N)
none Sheri(1)

6-Aug Wed Stableford CTP Shirley Laura
Kathleen(1) 

Allison(1)

Allison(1) Jina(2) 

Annemarie(1) 

Shirley(1)

9-Aug Sat Stableford CTP Sheri Allison Marion(1)

13-Aug Wed Low Net Annemarie Char Lynn Sheri(1) Chris(1) Sheri(1)

16-Aug Sat NoGame

20-Aug Wed course closed

23-Aug Sat Low Net Sheri sheri 

27-Aug Wed 9 Holes Chey Shirley

30-Aug Sat 9 Holes Annemarie Marion Allison(1) Joni(1) Marion(1)

3-Sep Wed Stableford CTP Jina Jina
Sheri(1) 

Annemarie(1)

Sheri(1) 

Shirley(3) 

Allison(1)

6-Sep Sat Stableford CTP Sheri Sheri

10-Sep Wed Even Holes CTP Jina Jina PJ Janice(1)

Jina(2) 

Kathleen(2) 

Sheri(1)

13-Sep Sat Even Holes CTP Sheri Allison

17-Sep Wed LowGross/Net
Gross-Shirley 

Net-Chey
Jina(1)

20-Sep Sat LowGross/Net
Gross-Marion 

Net-Char
Marion(1)

24-Sep Wed
GIRLS JUST 

WANNA

27-Sep Sat
Wounded 

Warrior

1-Oct Wed Ts and Fs Jina Jina PJ Jin(1) Jina(2)

4-Oct Sat NoGame

8-Oct Wed Stableford CTP LauraH Jina PJ Jina(1) Lynn(1) Jina(2)

11-Oct Sat Stableford CTP Tricia sheri 

15-Oct Wed Low Net Shirley Deb PJ (1) Shirley(1)

18-Oct Sat NoGame

22-Oct Wed Blind 9 Jina Pam PattiH(1)
Pam(1) PattiH(1) 

Jina(1)

25-Oct Sat
Club 

Championship

29-Oct Wed Par 4s Gross/Net
Gross:Jina 

Net:Shirley
none Jina(1) Jina(2) Pam(1)


